O

© No Uk WN =

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

WAT IS MIIN
KARAKTER?

ndernemingenilijst

Boekwinkel
Supermarkt
Computerwinkel
Boetiek
IT-adviesbureau
Kapsalon
Bouwbedrijf
Koffiebar
Restaurant
Fietsenwinkel
IT-ondersteuningsbedrijf
Bloemenwinkel
Sportschool

Bakkerij

Juridisch adviesbureau
Elektronicawinkel
Reisbureau
Hoveniersbedrijf
Schoonheidssalon
Dakdekkersbedrijf
Elektriciteitsbedrijf
Autogarage
Callcenter

Grafisch ontwerpbureau
Modeboetiek
Drukkerij
Schoonmaakbedrijf
Fotostudio
Softwarebedrijf
Tandartspraktijk
Boekhoudkantoor
Kantoorboekhandel
Restaurant

Juridisch kantoor
Dierenkliniek
Autodealer

Online retailbedrijf
Marketingbureau
Vertaalbedrijf
Reclamebureau
Webdesignbedrijf
Filmproductiebedrijf
Softwareontwikkelingsbedrijf



44. Evenementenbureau

45. Hotel

46. Kunstgalerie
47.Voedselproductiefabriek
48. Architectenbureau

49. Visserbedrijf

50. transportbedrijf



